
Schloss Reichenbach-Schiessen 2022

Dienstag 23.01.2024 

Sektion: 

  
 Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2 Scheibe 3 Scheibe 4 Scheibe 5 Scheibe 6 Scheibe 7 Scheibe 8 Scheibe 9 Scheibe 10 Scheibe 11 Scheibe 12

18:00   

 

 

Oberbuchsiten SV

 

 

Bätterkinden PC

 

 

Bätterkinden PC

 

 

Bätterkinden PC

 

 

Kirchberg-Lyssach PS

 

 

Kirchberg-Lyssach PS

 

 

Kirchberg-Lyssach PS

 

 

Kirchberg-Lyssach PS

 

 

Kirchberg-Lyssach PS

 

 

Bätterkinden PC

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

 

Stalden-Schwanden
LG + LP

 

Bönigen
Sportschützen

 

 

Itingen SG

 

 

Itingen SG

 

 

Itingen SG

 

 

Itingen SG

19:30

 

 

Bätterkinden PC

 

 

Bätterkinden PC

 

 

Bätterkinden PC

 

 

Bätterkinden PC

 

 

Solothurn Stadt
SG

19:45

20:00

 

 

Solothurn Stadt
SG

20:15

20:30  

 

Oberbuchsiten SV   

20:45

 

Frutigen,
Pistolenklub

 

Düdingen PS   

21:00  

21:15   

21:30  

21:45

22:00

22:15

LG

LG-Auflageschiessen

LP

LP-Auflageschiessen


